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Verein

Berliner HC

Riisselsheimer RK

Club an der Alster Hamburg

Klipper THC Hamburg
Eintracht Frankfurt
Eintracht Braunschweig
RTHC Leverkusen
Rot-Weiss K6In
UHCHamburg

TSV Mannheim

TuS Lichterfelde
Diisseldorfer HC
GroBflottbeker THGC
Harvestehuder THC
Club Raffelberg
Miinchner SC
Zehlendorfer Wespen
Blau-WeiB KéIn

ATV Leipzig
SCBrandenburg
Mannheimer HC
SCFrankfurt 1880
HTC Uhlenhorst Miilheim
ETUF Essen

TSV Zehlendorf 1888
HTC Schwarz-WeiB Neuss
1. Hanauer THC
Crefelder HTC

Club zur Vahr Bremen
HG Nirnberg
Gladbacher HTC
Osternienburger HC
DHCHannover
Mariendorfer HC
TCBlau-Weiss Berlin
HCHannover

SC Charlottenburg
Dirkheimer HC

HTC Stuttgarter Kickers
Schwarz-WeiB Kéln
Niirnberger HTC
HCEssen 99

Bonner THV

TG Frankenthal
Feudenheimer HC
Rot-WeiB Stuttgart
Hamburger Polo Club
Bietigheimer HTC
Bremer HC

HC Wacker Miinchen
TSG Pasing Miinchen
HCHeidelberg
Berliner SC

TG Heimfeld

TSV Ludwigsburg
VfL Bad Kreuznach
Hannover 78
Berliner SV 92

HC Rot-WeiB Velbert

Saison

39
35
30
36
35
37
32
26
35
24
25
22
31
21
26
21
25
23
24
10
16
19
13
12
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6
11
15
13
12

7
10
12
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Spiele

458
402
334
434
422
444
392
274
415
248
262
246
364
210
330
210
266
294
260
140
160
238
136
118
90
)
154
164
174
120
80
100
151
80
90
84
112
84
104
)
50
)
40
42
30
42
50
20
20
30
28
14
54
10
14
14
10
10
10

Tore fiir

4095
2623
2019
2532
2734
2584
2580
1701
2243
1392
1512
1590
1710
1064
1792
971
1272
1619
1102
1308
847
1282
679
592
535
456
827
507
855
EEE]
380
296
636
289
292
577
538
355
420
215
150
216
83
211
77
175
122
49
63
91
82
86
159
20
35
63
12
26
43

Toregeg.

1879
1449
1458
2269
2187
2410
2091
1068
2321
1043
1199
1223
2047
749
1959
760
1489
1892
1688
793
519
1602
626
671
545
322
1075
1081
1233
721
528
531
1309
495
501
675
849
564
728
376
271
452
189
342
146
346
374
95
116
192
243
162
656
41
155
133
72
90
111

Punkte*

987
761
604
580
573
565
552
540
531
477
468
403
395
389
358
349
335
277
249
229
224
216
214
161
143
121
108
105
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Verein

HTC Uhlenhorst Miilheim
Berliner HC
Rot-Weiss K6ln

Club a.d. Alster Hamburg
Harvestehuder THC
Crefelder HTC

TG Frankenthal
Riisselsheimer RK
UHCHamburg
Gladbacher HTC
Miinchner SC
Dirkheimer HC
Zehlendorfer Wespen
Limburger HC
Schwarz-Wei Kéln
TuS Lichterfelde
HTC Stuttgarter Kickers
Mannheimer HC
Diisseldorfer HC
TSV Mannheim
HCHeidelberg
Rot-WeiB Miinchen
HTC Schwarz-WeiB Neuss
DHC Hannover

RTHC Leverkusen

TC Blau-Weiss Berlin
SC Frankfurt 1880
Braunschweiger THC
Osternienburger HC
Niirnberger HTC
GroBflottbeker THGC
Klipper Hamburg

SC Charlottenburg
Hamburger Polo Club
Mariendorfer HC

HC Ludwigsburg
Hannover 78
Blau-WeiB KoIn

SC SaFo Frankfurt
Kahlenberger HTC
DTV Hannover

HG Nirnberg

Club Raffelberg
Eintracht Braunschweig
THK Rissen

1. Hanauer THC

TSV Zehlendorf 88
TG Heimfeld

1. Kieler HTC
Berliner SV 92
Eintracht Frankfurt
HC Roseneck
Eintracht Celle

TSV Leuna
Steglitzer TK
Wiesbadener THC
Rahlistedter HTC
Rheydter SV

Bonner THV

SSV UIm

Berliner SC

DSD Diisseldorf
Cothener HC 02
Diisseldorfer SC99
Marienthaler THC

Eintracht Duisburg

Saison

50
44
45
36
32
37
42
32
26
ES
41
26
29
25
29
21
29
14
22
13
22
18
19
18
16
15
17
21
19
12
16
18
11

5
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Spiele

598
512
548
418
362
432
512
384
276
446
486
336
318
EEL:]
376
210
374
144
224
142
276
220
194
224
216
150
186
268
190
120
164
196
110
50
110
94
100
54
80
96
60
20
58
62
50
28
30
30
38
20
28
10
28
20
14
10
10
10
14
14
10
20
20
10
10
10

Tore fiir

5365
4709
5110
3764
3369
3385
3990
3072
2725
4151
3214
2973
2383
2810
3166
1469
2413
1037
1528
976
2302
1392
1180
2028
1781
905
1191
1917
1217
727
1117
1244
681
371
CEE
551
600
313
665
709
357
120
397
501
245
158
193
159
219
114
184
41
240
145
108
68
74
62
96
116
44
79
E]
59
56
42

Toregeg.

4414
3565
4089
2665
2475
3042
3742
2768
1772
4069
3499
2462
2264
2434
3261
1315
2842
722
1621
836
2324
1491
1504
2215
1985
1002
1368
2504
1577
787
1486
1795
829
344
956
767
993
467
900
1081
667
136
665
745
491
224
281
300
348
VE]
289
55
350
209
139
102
115
107
142
156
110
181
219
138
148
154

Punkte*

877
875
869
792
656
631
618
548
541
522
511
494
468
432
363
358
336
314
265
254
247
241
221
208
198
190
180
177
173
144
138
137
111
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